SECTOR -15

I ROAD / FIRE TENDER
B PAVEMENT

B GREEN BELT

I VEHICLE PARKING

70400

4000 STROM WATER PIPE SLOPE 1:300

36

2181.167 sgm
416.262 sgm

206.119 sgm

(505+93) X 12.5 = 7475 sgm

150@ FIRE INLET CONNECTION.
1500 FIRE DRAW OUT CONNECTION.
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